Q())YLIVIESKA

kasvun ihmeita

Talousarvio

6200 Jatelautakunta.

Myyntituotot
Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT

Henkil6stokulut

Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat

Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
TILIKAUDEN TULOS

Ylivieskan kaupunki

Tilinpaatos Talousarvio

2023

192 768
133
192 900

-148 277
-33 606
-622

-10 396
-192 900
0

0

0

2024

242 446
0
242 446

-171 996
-58 500
-800

-11 150
-242 446
0

0

0

BUD Tuloslaskelma lyhyt Ei TS

TA esitys
2025

227 192
0
227 192

-181 692
-33 400
-800

-11 300

-227 192

0
0
0

TA
muutos%

-6,3 %
0,0 %
-6,3 %

56 %
-42,9 %
0,0 %
1.3 %
-6,3 %
0,0 %
0,0 %
0.0 %

11
1.1.2024 - 31.8.2024
9.10.2024



